From:

Sent: Thursday, December 30, 2010 5:05 PM
To: visas@rnto.org
Subject: Re: Russian business visas

We would like to apply for a tourist visa good from Jan.25-Feb. 25th,

How long does this take to process? | can bring in whatever you need on =onday the 3rd.

We will then proceed with the business visas after we return with our =pcoming trip to Europe and Russia.
What do you require for the tourist visa?

On Dec 30, 2010, at 11:01 AM, visas@rnto.org wrote:

o

-

> | am still waiting for your decision. Our Moscow office will be closed =ntil January 11, so we have time for the decision
to be made. We will =e open tomorrow until 2:00 pm and starting Jan 3 we are open Mon-Fri =:00 am to 5:00 pm.
>

= Thank you.

-

> Anastasia Novikova

-]

> Visa section

> Russian National Group

> 224 West 30th.5treet, suite 701

> New York, NY 10001

> Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205

>~ onanal wessage — Fron: |

> To: <visas@rnto.org>

= Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2010 10:46 AM

> Subject: Re: Russian business visas

=

=

»> Thank you. | will let him know the options. How long does it take to =et a double entry 3 month business visa?
==

=> 0n Dec 29, 2010, at 10:41 AM, visas@rnto.org wrote:

e |

>>>The general rule is that US citizens should apply in the USA. If =hey apply in other countries, everything will depend
on the Consulate =nd how they will see it. There is definitely no guarantee you will be =ble to get your visas there.
e e

=>> Do you need to travel to Russia on those dates you specified or it =an be moved?

5>

=== You have several options:

>3

=>> 1, Do a multiple-entry and move your trip to Russia.

=>> 2, Do a tourist visa for now and get your multiple-entry once you =re back from your first trip to Russia for your
future trips there.
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=>> 3, Do a double-entry 3-month business visas.
>33

== Please advise.

23>

»>»> If you want, we can discuss the situation over the phone.

23>
>>> Thank you.

=

»>>> Anastasia Novikova

e e

»>>> Visa section

=>> Russian National Group

==> 224 West 30th.Street, suite 701

=>>> New York, NY 10001

>>> Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
S

=

>>> To: <visas@rnto.org>

>>> Sent: Wednesday, December 29, 2010 10:36 AM
=>> Subject: Re: Russian business visas

=

3

>>>— ongea Message — oo [

=522 |'ve asked my employer what he prefers to do since we will be =eaving for Paris around January 18th and going to
Moscow from Paris. He =s asking if it would be possible to finish processing the business visa =t the embassy in Paris?

I'm not sure if that would be possible if we =re not French citizens?

e

=>»>> 0n Dec 29, 2010, at 9:10 AM, visas@rnto.org wrote:
e e

=>>>> Hi Sarah,

b B e - |

=>>>> | just got a message from our Moscow office that due to the =olidays the earliest the visa can be done is January
28. Will that work =or you? Otherwise, we can do a regular tourist visa first and then =roceed with the multiple one.

PEEn
»=>>> Please advise.

BEmn

=== Thank you.

BEmn

»»>»>> Anastasia Novikova

b ]

===>> \isa section

>>>>> Russian National Group

»>>>>> 224 West 30th.5treet, suite 701

>>>>> New York, NY 10001

»»>>> Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205
P

PEEn

>>>> - Original Message — From: | R ERRRA

=== To: <visas@rnto.orgs

>>>>> Sent: Tuesday, December 28, 2010 12:18 PM
>>>>> Subject: Re: Russian business visas

e e
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55058
>>>>>> Anastasia, | am traveling and do not have access to a printer =ight now. |s the attached acceptable?

=x2>>> Also, do we need to travel to Russia by a certain day to =validate” or start the visa, or can it be any time within
the year =eriod which it is valid for? Thank you again for your help.

PEEEEE

DBEB>

BBEn>

Saan>

AEIe = == - -

eSS
P3P

>>>>>> 0n Dec 28, 2010, at 10:58 AM, visas@rnto.org wrote:

e

»>>>»>>> Hi Sarah,

B

>>»>»>>> Thank you for the information. The soonest your visas can start =s Jan 18. Is this date OK with you? You can
pick any other date after =hat one. Let me know please.

b= b= e e

>»»»>>> Attached is the credit card authorization form.

BBIBIBD

»»»2»3> Thank you!

P>

>=>>>>> Have a great day!

PEBIED

>>>>>>> Anastasia Novikova

S

=2>>>>> \isa section

>>>>>>> Russian National Group

»»»>>3> 324 West 30th.Street, suite 701

=552 New York, NY 10001

>>>>>>> Phone: (646) 473-2233, Fax: (646) 473--2205

PP

ES S

S Original Message ----- From: —
»2>>>>> To: <visas@rnto.org>

»>»>»>>> Sent: Monday, December 27, 2010 1:10 PM

>>»>>>>> Subject: Russian business visas

e e

e e e e e e

22222222

>>>>>>>> Hl Anastasia,

»x»»»33> | spoke to you last week regarding applying for business visas =or myself and my employer. Please see
attached the copy of our =assports.

=>»>>>>>> The business name is:

>>>>>>>> Financial Trust Company

>ex2>>5> Address:

»>»>>>>> 5100 Red Hook Quarters Suite B-3 St.Thomas, USVI 00802
2axapaa» 340-775-2525

>>>>>>>> Mr. Epstein's position: Chairman My position: Executive

3
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2>»>>>>> assistant to the Chairman.
P

»»>»>>>> Please let me know the best way to get you the 5800 processing =ee per person. We would like to do these as
quickly as possible,

»=»»»22>> Many thanks for your help!
=annnna> Best,

»5»>333> Sarah

»a»x»»>> 917-855-3363

e e e

e e e e}

b 4

P
=>»>>>>> <CR CARD2010.doc>
e

I3

B

-
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